580
Some of the standard keypads have
been specifically designed for use with
BOPLA enclosures, so they can quickly
and easily be fitted as required.
Customer-specific types can soon be
produced at low cost on the basis of
these existing standard keypads.

cables, 3 + 4-pole
Cable length: 70 mm
Order designation
Model Order no. Description PU
FT 012 70120000 common conductor, without t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70120010 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
70120100 common conductor, with t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70120110 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
70121000 x-y matrix, without tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70121010 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
70121100 x-y matrix, with tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70121110 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
No. of keys: 8
Arrangement: individual connection
with common conductor
External dim.: 58 x 96 mm
Key distance: 19 mm
Connection: 1 membrane cable,
9-pole / 6-pole
Cable length: 70 mm
Order designation
Model Order no. Description PU
FT 008 70080000 common conductor, without t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70080010 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
70080100 common conductor, with t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70080110 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
No. of keys: 4
Arrangement: individual connection
with common conductor
External dim.: 39 x 96 mm
Key distance: 19 mm
Connection: 1 membrane cable,
5-pole
Cable length: 70 mm
Order designation
Model Order no. Description PU
FT 004 70040000 common conductor, without t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70040010 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
70040100 common conductor, with t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70040110 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
FTK 016 / FT800-16
FT 016
600
No. of keys: 16
Arrangement: x-y matrix 4 x 4
External dim.: 75 x 80.4 mm
Key distance: 16 mm
Connection: 2 membrane cables,
4 + 4-pole
Cable length: 105 mm
Order designation
Model Order no. Description PU
FTK 016 70161101 x-y matrix, with tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70161111 as above, with standard marking
FTK 016 L  70161102 x-y matrix, with tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70161112 as above, with standard marking 1 pc
L = with cables on long side, next to each other
FT 800-016 70161108 x-y matrix, with tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
to match enclosure BOS 800
No. of keys: 16
Arrangement: individual connection
with common conductor
or x-y matrix 4 x 4
External dim.: 96 x 96 mm
Key distance: 19 mm
Connection: 1 membrane cable,
17-pole, or 2 membrane
cables, 4 + 4-pole
Cable length: 70 mm
Order designation
Model Order no. Description PU
FT 016 70160000 common conductor, without t. a. p., unmarked 1 pc
70160010 as above, with standard marking type 1 1 pc
70160020 as above, with standard marking type 2 1 pc
70160100 common conductor, tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70160110 as above, with standard marking type 1 1 pc
70160120 as above, with standard marking type 2 1 pc
70161000 x-y matrix, without tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70161010 as above, with standard marking type 1 1 pc
70161020 as above, with standard marking type 2 1 pc
70161100 x-y matrix, with tactile action point, unmarked 1 pc
70161110 as above, with standard marking type 1 1 pc
70161120 as above, with standard marking type 2 1 pc
Standard membrane keypads with/without tactile action point
FT 020
FT 040
601All dimensions in mm. Please refer to technical data.
No. of keys: 40
Arrangement: x-y matrix 10 x 6
(8 x 6 connection to
mini decoder)
External dim.: 106 x 160 mm
Key distance: 18 mm
Connection: 2 membrane cables,
10 + 6-pole
Cable length: 120 mm
Order designation
Model Order no. Description PU
FT 040 70401100 x-y matrix, with tactile action point 1 pc
No. of keys: 20
Arrangement: x-y matrix 4 x 5
External dim.: 96 x 115 mm
Key distance: 19 mm
Connection: 2 membrane cables,
4 + 5-pole